AUDE - Electric sliding damper
Skjutpjäll
The sliding dampers are designed for electrical cylinders. Airtightness is achieved with one plastic gasket
set.
Only applied when a ducting needs to be completely opened or closed. This damper can also be used for
pneumatic cylinder as an option.
Sealed up to a pressure of 30 kPa. The damper includes 0,7A anti-damage switch (in case of blocking in
the installation).
AUDE - Electric sliding damper
Art.nr Ø (mm) A (mm) B (mm) L (mm) Vikt (kg)
AUDE-050 050 128 138 300 2.08
AUDE-063 063 128 138 300 2.08
AUDE-076 076 152 154 344 2.32
AUDE-080 080 152 154 344 2.32
AUDE-089 089 181 177 400 2.40
AUDE-100 100 181 177 400 2.90
AUDE-102 102 181 177 400 2.92
AUDE-120 120 220 201 469 3.46
AUDE-125 125 220 201 469 3.50
AUDE-127 127 220 201 469 3.52
AUDE-140 140 255 227 556 4.28
AUDE-150 150 255 227 556 4.33
AUDE-152 152 255 227 556 4.34
Art.nr Ø (mm) A (mm) B (mm) L (mm) Vikt (kg)
AUDE-160 160 270 240 588 4.70
AUDE-180 180 331 280 707 6.13
AUDE-200 200 331 280 707 6.20
AUDE-203 203 331 280 707 6.26
LAJAC AB WWW.LAJAC.SE MASKINGATAN 16 702 86 ÖREBRO TEL: 019 32 00 87 INFO@LAJAC.SE